Florence Middle/Florence High

Street

150 Hwy 469 N (Indian Creek Apartments
100-800 White Rd to Brown Hill Church

49 Place
4 Way Cove

469S From Old Enoch To Henry Byrd
469S From Old Enoch Rd

Acorn Place
Ainsworth Rd
Alberto Enoch Rd
Alexander Myer Rd
Alliston Farm Rd
Almar Rd
Ambrose Lane
Anderson Drive
Andrews Rd
Arcorn

Ashwyn Ln

Atlas Rd

Austin Crt

Azalea Way

Baggett Rd
Ball Rd
Bares Rd
Barrington Cove
Barron Lane
Barron Rd.
Basswood Tr
Bear Crek Dr
Beechtree Ln
Beggerly Pl
Berry Street
Behtany Lane
Bevill Rd
Bickham Ln
Big Oak Dr
Bishop Lane
Blueberry Hill
Blue Springs Cr.
Boteler Lane
Boteler Road
Boyce St.

Bus Number

13-13

14-21

222 a.m./13-13 p.m.
241

222 a.m./13-13 p.m.
14-20

13-14

222 a.m./13-13 p.m.
260

13-11

Twelve-Nine
Twelve-Nine

241

14-20

239 a.m./449 p.m.
13-14

17-52

222 a.m./13-13 p.m.
240

448

Twelve-Nine

222 a.m./13-13 p.m.
13-11

16-36

239 a.m./449 p.m.
450

240

450

Twelve-Nine

241

13-14

222 a.m./13-13 p.m.
14-20

13-11

13-14

13-14

450

Twelve-Nine
Twelve-Nine
Twelve-Nine
Twelve-Nine



Brewer Rd
Britton Dr.

Briar Hill Apartments
Briar Hill Cove
Briar Hill Rd
Briarwood St.
B-Ridge Rd
Bridgestone PI.
Brighton Trail
Broadwater Dr.
Brookfield Place
Brown Hill Rd
Brown Rd
Buckshot Rd
Burke Rd
Burrows Farm Rd
Burton Dr.
Butler Creek Dr.
BW Ranch Rd
Bynum Lane
Byrd Rd

Caique Lane

Camelian Lane
Carline Shows Dr.
Carney Drive
Carriage Lane
Cedar Hill Lane
Cedar Stone Ct.
Cemetery St.
Central Avenue
Cheatham Dr.
Chinquipin Dr. Ln.
Clear Branch
Cleary Baptist Church
Cleary Church rd

Cleary Rd to 4 Way Stop
Cleary Rd from White Rd to Mullican 4 Way

Cleve Harper Rd
College St
Collier Lane
Compere Trail
Coot Lewis Cr.
Copper Ridge Cv
Copper Ridge Dr

13-14

17-52

16-36

16-36

16-36

16-36

16-36

448

16-36

Twelve-Nine
Twelve-Nine

448

222 a.m./13-13 p.m.
222 a.m./13-13 p.m.
222 a.m./13-13 p.m.
222 a.m./13-13 p.m.
14-20

15-28

13-11

222 a.m./13-13 p.m.
241

Twelve Nine

449

448

239 a.m./449 p.m.
15-28

17-52

448

448

241

222 a.m./13-13 p.m.
Twelve-Nine

450

17-52

17-52

17-52

241

241

13-14

239 a.m./449 p.m.
Twelve-Nine

450

15-28

15-28



Copper Ridge Lane
Copper Ridge Trail
Copper Ridge Way
Copperhead Lane
Country Hlls Cove
Country Hills Drive
Courtney Circle
Country Farm Rd
Cousins Drive
Cousin Love Dr.
Crabtree Lane
Craig Estate Drive
Crosby Rd

Cypress Bend Rd
Cypress Lane

Davis Rd

Dear Place
Debbo Lane
Deer Valley
Dewdrop Lane
Deweese Str
Dogwood Cr.
Dogwood Dr.
Dogwood Hill
Dogwood Dr. S
Dogwood Ln. S.
Duckworth Place

East Eagle Ridge
E. Main Street
East Mountain Creek
East Tucker
Eaglewood Dr.
Eglewood Lane
Eastwood Circle
Eastwod Drive
Ella Lane

Ellis Street

Elzy Rd

English Cove
ERLICH RD.
Earnie Dr.
Eubanks Farm Rd

15-28

15-28

15-28

15-28

2083

2083

448

448

239 a.m./449 p.m.
241

448

450

239 a.m./449 p.m.
448

241

Twelve-Nine
241

241

241

448

448

448

240

448

240
Twelve-Nine
15-28

2083
13-14
14-20

450
240
240
16-36
16-36

2083
13-14
13-12
15-28
14-20
13-14

222 a.m./13-13 p.m.



Falcon Lane

Fern Drive

Finnega Lane

Fisherman Lane

Flor/Byram Rd. (Cleary 4 way to Bridge)
Flor/Byram Rd. (fork at chruch to ShadowCreek)
Florence Circle

Florence Drive

Florence Garden

Ford Lane

Ford Rd

Foster Rd

Foxglove Cv.

Foxtail Circle

Foy Dr.

Frasier Rd

Friendship Rd

Genesis Dr.

Ginnis Way
Grandview Pt.
Grantham Farm Rd
Green Hill Rd
Green Oaks Rd
Greenhill Dr.
Greenwaldt Dr.
Gunter Rd

Hampton Way

Harper Lane

Heaven Hills

Henry Byrd Rd.

Heritage Way

Hickory Hill Circle

Hickory Ridge Rd. (From Flor/Byram to Mullican)
Hickory Ridge Rd from Pierce to Mullican
Hickory Ridge Trail

Hidden Cove

Hidden Ranch Rd

Highland Dr.

Hilltop Dr.

Hilton Dr.

Hilton Rd

Holcutt

Holland

240
13-14
241
450
241
17-52
2083
Twelve -Nine
448
241
13-11
14-20
240
240
2083
450
241

16-36

240

241

448

13-11

13-11
Twelve-Nine
2083

Twelve - Nine

15-28

14-20

222 a.m./13-13 p.m.
222 a.m./13-13 p.m.
17-52

239 a.m./449 p.m.
241

241

241

17-52

448

Twelve - Nine
Twelve -Nine
Twelve - Nine

222 a.m./13-13 p.m.
241

16-36



Hollow Hill Dr
Home PI. Rd
Hootersville Rd
Hope Cr
Houston Acres
HT Frazier Rd
Huff Lane
Hunter Rd
Humter Trail
HWY 469 N to Briarhill Ch.
Hwy 469 N. (BH Church to Monterey)
Hwy 49 N fro Texaco to Gunter Rd
Hwy 49 S & N to Texaco
I
Indian Creek Dr
Iron Wood

Jackson Cr.
Jacobson-Bullock Rd
Jamie Marie Dr.
Janna Cr

Jones Lake Rd

Karob Dr.

Kenny Nelson
Kenny Nelson Dr.
King Dr.

Kirby Dr.

Lacey Circle
Laird Ln.
Lake Front Cr.
Lang Circle
Langford Ln.
Levy Lane
Lewis Street
Lexington Dr.
Little Lane
Lloyd Street
Loflin Rd
London Place
Long Drive
Longridge Dr.
Lost Lake
Lynn Street

16-36

13-11

223

448

Twelve - Nine
Twelve - Nine
13-11

239 a.m./449 p.m.
241

16-36

Twelve - Nine
Twelve - Nine
13-14

448 A.M./13-13 P.M.
13-14

13-14
16-36
448
448
14-20

17-52
448
448

2083

17-52

Twelve - Nine

222 a.m./13-13 p.m.
222 a.m./13-13 p.m.
13-14

222 a.m./13-13 p.m.
Twelve - Nine

2083

16-36

241

222 a.m./13-13 p.m.
15-28

448

448

241

241



M&B Rd
Madeline Cv.
Magnolia Springs
Margaret Lane
Matthew Rd
Mcalpin Rd
McCain Lane
Mcullough-McLin Rd
McGee Ln.
Meadows Dr.
Middle Ridge Cv.
Middle Ridge Dr.
Mildred Circle
Miller Lane
Mission Dr.
Mission Lane
Mirchell Farm Rd
Modena Lane
Mollie Carla Dr.
Moncure Rd
Monterey Rd
Morgan Rd
Morgan St.

Morris Rd
Morrison Rd

Mt. Creek Farm Ln.
Mt Creek Farm Rd
Mullican PI.
Mullican Cv.
Mullican Pt.

Mullican Rd. to 4 way stop on Cleary
Mullican Rd. 4 way stop to Hickory Ridge

Myers Lane

North Church St.
N. Eagle Ridge
N. Enoch Gr. Rd
N. Tucker Rd
Nelson Drive
Norwood Dr.

Oak Brook Cove
Oak Cove
Oak Hill Dr.

N

Twelve - Nine
240

16-36

2083

13-11

260

241

260

14-20

240

13-14

13-14

13-14

2083

16-36

16-36

239 a.m./449 p.m.
2083

2083

450

Twelve- Nine
241

13-14

2083

2083

239 a.m./449 p.m.
14-20

2083

2083

2083

2083

241

16-36

13-14
2083
14-20
450
448
14-20

448
240
15-28



Oakdale Street
O.C. Kitchen

Old Enoch Rd
Old Highway 49 S
Old Main

Old Mill Trail

Old Pearson Rd
Old Place Ct

Old Place Rd
Orchard Brooke

Palmers Ct

Parker St.

Paul Berry Dr.

Pebble Rd

Pecan St

Perry Smith Dr.

Permisson Cove

Pickering Rd

Pierce Rd

Pine Ridge Rd

Poplar Springs 528 to 1153 or Clear Branch Rd to M
Poplar Springs Rd 1154 to 1228 White Rd to Clear
Poplar Way

Porter Lane

Prentiss St.

Price St.

Quicks Cove

Rankin Hills
Raymond Garden
Redbud Lane
Ridgeview Dr.
Ridgeway Rd
Riverhills Dr.
Riverwoods Dr.
RN Whitfield
Roberts Lane
Rolling Hills Blvd
Rolling Hills Ext
Ropers Lane
Rosemary Rd
Ross Rd.
Roxbury Blvd.

16-36
260
14-20
13-14
450
241
13-14
13-11
13-11
448

13-11

2083

16-36

241

13-14

241

241

Twelve - NINE
241

2083

239

450

240

239 a.m./449 p.m.
241

13-14

450

450

448

222 a.m./13-13 p.m.
241

222 a.m./13-13 p.m.
17-52

17-52

448

222 a.m./13-13 p.m.
260

260

450

450

260

15-28



Roxbury Cv. 15-28

Roxbury PI. 15-28
Ruby Ridge 241
Russell Ridge 241
S
Saddle Ridge Subdivison 13-11
S. Co. Line Rd 222 a.m./13-13 p.m.
S. Eagle Ridge Rd 2083
S. Rankin Ind. Dr. Twelve- Nine
Sand Bar Rd 241
Sara's Place 222 a.m./13-13 p.m.
Sassafras Lane Twelve- Nine
Seventh Day rd 13-11
Shadow Creek Drive 240
Shady Hieghts Dr. 13-11
Shady Pecan Dr. 13-14
Shannon Trey Lane 13-11
Shelby Rd 16-36
Shenandoah Dr. Twelve- Nine
Shenandoah Ln. Twelve- Nine
Shippe Ave. Twelve- Nine
Shipp Lane Twelve- Nine
Shivers FarmRd 2083
Shows place 450
Shows Ranch Rd 450
Silver Maple Lane 450
Ski Drive 241
Smith Rd 241
South Church St. 448
South Enoch Grove Rd 222 a.m./13-13 p.m.
Southern Oaks Blvd. 13-14
Southern Oaks Dr. 13-14
Spanish Oak Blvd 448
Spell Cv. 13-11
Spell Lane 13-14
Spell Rd 13-11
Springhill Rd 17-52
St. Charles Avenue 2083
Steen Rd 450
Steen St. 13-14
Steens Creek Dr. 448
Stone Henge Rd 239 a.m./449 p.m.
Stone Brook Dr. 448
Stubbs Way 239 a.m./449 p.m.

Summer Pine Rd 239 a.m./449 p.m.



Summerlin Rd.
Sunny Cove
Sunny Circle
Sunny Lane
Sunset Hills Dr.
Sunset Dr. S
Sunset Lane
Sunset Rd
Sweetgum Cv.
Sweetwater Lane
Swinging Bridge Rd
Sycamore Way
Sykes Avenue

Tarance Lane

Tatum Dr.

Teakwood Lane

Terry Cove

Thames Cir.

The Nrth Rd

Thomas Lane

Thornbug Ave.

Three Forks Dr.

Thurman Lane

Thurman Dr.

Tiffany Circle

Timber Lane

Tisdale Lane

Townsend Dr.

Traylor Rd E. Mnt Creek to Spell
Traylor Rd. (from 7th Day Rd to Spell Rd.)
Triple Pine Circle

Triple B Ranch Rd.

Trudy Lane

Valley Cove

Van Gordoon Lane

Vaughn Lane

Village Vill Dr.

Village Villa Circle

Virginia Dr.

Virginia St.

West Main Street from Light to shadow creek
W

West Mount Creek to Byrd Rd

13-14

260

260

260

2083

17-52

239 a.m./449 p.m.
13-11

240

Twelve -Nine
241

240

2083

Twelve- Nine

240

16-36

15-28

13-14

Twelve- Nine

14-20

13-11

222 a.m./13-13 p.m.
13-11

13-11

Twelve- Nine

13-14

448

14-20

222 a.m./13-13 p.m.
13-11

13-13

13-14

2083

260

222 a.m./13-13 p.m.
17-52

448

448

15-28

13-14

240

239 a.m./449 p.m.



West Mountain Creek

W. Neal Rd

W. Tucker Rd

Walker Dr.

Walker Smith Rd

Walter Andrews

Ward

Wesley Cir.

Wesley St.

Wesson Dr.

West Main ( From light to Shadow Creek)
Wesstville Rd.

Westway Rd

Whites Cove

White Oak Cv.

White Oak Rd.

White Rd (800 Brown Hill Rd to Moncure)
White Rd 100 to Brown Hill
White Sands Rd

White Cv.

Whitetail Blvd.

Whitetail Crt.

Wildwood Dr.

Williams Rd (415 and Up)
Williams Rd (291 to 410)
Willow Oak Rd
Woodhaven Rd

Woodlawn PI.

WW Tucker Rd

Yankee Bl| Dr.

Zelma Lane

239 a.m./449 p.m.
239 a.m./449 p.m.
239 a.m./449 p.m.
13-11

13-11

13-11

450

222 a.m./13-13 p.m.
13-14

241

240

222 a.m./13-13 p.m.
13-11
219a.m./13-11p.m.
13-14

241

450

448

15-28

448

241

241

Twelve -Nine
Twelve -Nine
15-28

Twelve -Nine
13-11

201 a.m./12-9 p.m.
450

241

2083



